Media Converters
10 mbps Ethernet
AT-MC13
Media Converter UTP to Fibre “ST”
AT-MC14
Media Converter UTP to Fibre “SC”
AT-MC15
Media Converter UTP to BNC

Max Current .5
Power Consumption 6W
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AT-MC13-x0 UTP to fibre media converter with ST fibre connectors
AT-MC14-x0 UTP to fibre media converter with ST fibre connectors
AT-MC15-x0 UTP to BNC Media Converter
AT-MC16-x0 UTP to fibre media converter with ST SingleMode fibre
connectors
AT-MC17-x0 Fibre MultiMode to fibre SingleMode with ST connector
Where ‘x’ is 1 for 100-120v with US power adapter
2 for 200-240v with Continental Europe power adapter
3 for 200-240v with United Kingdom power adapter
Product Port 1 Port 2 MDI/MDIX Missing Link Link Test Half/Full-Duplex